Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Paterson - (72669) - Jersey SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:38.10
18:00.04
18:05.39
18:40.41
18:59.73
19:05.04
19:10.80
19:26.64

26:08.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
19:05.04
17:38.10
18:59.73
18:05.39
18:00.04
19:10.80
18:40.41
19:26.64

26:08.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
482
475
431
410
404
398
382

157

WA Pts
404
512
410
475
482
398
431
382
157

Round

Round

F

Date

29/06/14
29/06/13
16/11/13
21/01/112
18/11/13
22/11/14
18/11/12
2011111
10/02/08

Date

22/11/14
29/06/14
18/11/13
16/11/13
29/06/13
18/11/12
21/01/112
20/11/11
10/02/08

Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Jersey ASA Island Championships

Channel Island Closed Championships

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey Island Championships

Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey Club Championships

Jersey SC Club Champs

Meet

Jersey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey SC Club Championships

Jersey ASA Island Championships

The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Jersey SC Club Championships

Channel Island Closed Championships

Jersey Club Championships

Jersey SC Club Champs

Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey

Les Quennevais
Langford

Jersey

Langford

Jersey

Jersey

Venue

Jersey
Guernsey
Langford

Jersey
Guernsey
Langford

Les Quennevais
Jersey

Jersey

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Jersey 2
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 3
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 4

Club Swam Under Level

Jersey 3
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 2
Jersey 4
Jersey 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



