## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ryan Paterson - (72669) - Jersey SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:38.10	512	F	29/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	Jersey	2
18:00.04	482	F	29/06/13	The Specsavers Open Meet 2013	Guernsey	Jersey	2
18:05.39	475	F	16/11/13	Jersey ASA Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
18:40.41	431	F	21/01/12	Channel Island Closed Championships	Les Quennevais	Jersey	2
18:59.73	410	F	18/11/13	Jersey SC Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
19:05.04	404	F	22/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
19:10.80	398	F	18/11/12	Jersey SC Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
19:26.64	382	F	20/11/11	Jersey Club Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
26:08.29	157		10/02/08	Jersey SC Club Champs	Jersey	Jersey	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
19:05.04	404	F	22/11/14	Jersey Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	3
17:38.10	512	F	29/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	Jersey	2
18:59.73	410	F	18/11/13	Jersey SC Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
18:05.39	475	F	16/11/13	Jersey ASA Island Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
18:00.04	482	F	29/06/13	The Specsavers Open Meet 2013	Guernsey	Jersey	2
19:10.80	398	F	18/11/12	Jersey SC Club Championships	Langford	Jersey	4
18:40.41	431	F	21/01/12	Channel Island Closed Championships	Les Quennevais	Jersey	2
19:26.64	382	F	20/11/11	Jersey Club Championships	Jersey	Jersey	4
26:08.29	157		10/02/08	Jersey SC Club Champs	Jersey	Jersey	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS